SHPPS Content Panel Meeting

Participant List

Washington, DC

September 27, 2004

Tallahassee, FL. 32312
Phone: 850-219-2427

Email: envconsulting@yahoo.com

Attendee & Address Organization Component
Represented
Althouse, Eric Assured Indoor Air Physical School
1792 Folkstone Road Quality, LP Environment

Anglin, Trina

HRSA

5600 Fishers Lane

Parklawn Building, Room 18A-39
Rockville, MD 20857

Phone: 301-443-4291

Fax: 301-443-1296

Email: tanglin@hrsa.gov

Health Resources and
Services Administration

School Climate

Arthur, Michael

9725 3rd Ave NE
Suite 401

Seattle, WA 98155
Phone: 206-685-3858

Email: marthur@u.washington.edu

University of Washington

School Climate

Axelrad, Bob

Environmental Protection Agency
Indoor Air Environments Division
(66091J)

1200 Pennsylvania Ave, NW
Washington, DC 24060

Phone: 202-343-9315

Email: axelrad.bob@epa.gov

U.S. Environmental
Protection Agency

Physical School
Environment

Barrios, Lisa

CDC - DASH

4770 Buford Highway, NE
MS-K33

Atlanta, GA 30341-3717
Phone: 770-488-3215

Email: licB@cdc.gov

CDC
Division of Adolescent
and School Health

Crisis Preparedness

Battistich, Victor

University of Missouri — St. Louis
College of Education

463 Marillac

One University Blvd

St. Louis, MO 63121

Phone: 314-516-6558

Email: vicb@umsl.edu

University of Missouri —
St. Louis

School Climate

Birnbaum, Amanda
Cornell University

Cornell University

School Climate
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Department of Public Health
Weill Medical College
411 East 69th Street, KB-209
New York, NY 10021
Phone: 212-746-1270

Email: asb2006@med.cornell.edu

Blum, Robert Wm.

Johns Hopkins University
Bloomberg School of Public Health
Dept. of Population & Family Health
Sciences

615 N. Wolfe Street, Room E4527
Baltimore, MD 21205

Phone: 410-955-3385

Email: rblum@jhsph.edu

Johns Hopkins University

School Climate

Bosworth, Kris

P.O. Box 210069

Tucson, AZ 85721

Phone: 520-626-4350

Email: boswortk@email.arizona.edu

University of Arizona

School Climate

Brener, Nancy

CDC - DASH

4770 Buford Hwy, NE, MS K-33
Atlanta, GA 30341

Phone: 770-488-6184

Fax:  770-488-6156

Email: nadl@cdc.gov

CDC
Division of Adolescent
and School Health

School Climate

Carr, Dana

U.S. Department of Education

Office of Safe and Drug-Free Schools
400 Maryland Avenue, SW

FB-6

Washington, DC 20202

Phone: 202-260-0823

Fax: 202-260-7767

Email: dana.carr@ed.gov

U.S. Department of
Education

Physical School
Environment

Feinberg, Ted

National Association of School
Psychologists

4340 East West Highway

Suite 402

Bethesda, MD 20814

Phone: 301-657-0270

Email: tfeinberg@naspweb.org

National Association of
School Psychologists

Crisis Preparedness

Freiberg, H. Jerome
University of Houston
College of Education
440a Farish Hall

University of Houston

School Climate
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Houston, TX 77204-5874
Phone: 713-743-4953

Email: freiberg@mail.uh.edu

Gereige, Rani

801 6th Street South

St. Petersburg, FL. 33701
Phone: 727-767-4106

Email: gereiger@allkids.org

American Academy of
Pediatrics

Physical School
Environment

Heitgerd, Janet

CDC

Agency for Toxic Substances and
Disease Registry

Century Center

1825 Century Boulevard

Atlanta, GA 30345

Phone: 404-498-0406

Email: jheitgerd@cdc.gov

CDC

Agency for Toxic
Substances and Disease
Registry

Physical School
Environment

Jones, Sherry

CDC - DASH

4770 Buford Hwy, NE, MS K-33
Atlanta, GA 30341

Phone: 770-488-6185

Email: sce2@cdc.gov

CDC
Division of Adolescent
and School Health

Physical School
Environment

Kemp, Wayne

National Clearinghouse for Educational
Facilities

1090 Vermont Ave, NW - #700
Washington, DC 20005

Phone: 202-787-3246

Email: wkemp@nibs.org

National Clearinghouse
for Educational Facilities

Physical School
Environment

Kyle, Amy

3181 Mission Street #8

San Francisco, CA 94110

Phone: 510-642-8847

Email: adkyle@uclink4.berkeley.edu

University of California -
Berkeley

Physical School
Environment

Linton, John

U.S. Department of Education
80 F Street, NW

202 A Capitol Place
Washington, DC 20008

Email: John.Linton@ed.gov

U.S. Department of
Education

School Climate

Lopes, Rocky

American Red Cross
Preparedness Department
2025 E Street, NW

3rd Floor

Washington, DC 20006
Phone: 202-303-8805

American Red Cross

Crisis Preparedness
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Fax: 202-303-0240
Email: lopesr@usa.redcross.org

McDonald, Sr. Dale
National Catholic Educational
Association

1077 30th Street, NW - Suite 100
Washington, DC 20007-3852
Phone: 202-337-6232 Ext.: 277
Fax: 202-333-6706
Email: mcdonald

ncea.org

National Catholic
Educational Association

School Climate

Miller, Nancy

American Association of School
Administrators

801 N. Quincy Street, Suite 700
Arlington, VA 22203

Phone: 631-324-4091

Email: nmiller@aasa.org

American Association of
School Administrators

School Climate

Palassis, John

CDC/NIOSH

Education and Information Division
4676 Columbia Parkway, MS C-10
Cincinnati, OH 45226

Phone: 513-533-8136

Fax: 513-533-8560

Email: jopl@cdc.gov

CDC/NIOSH
Education and
Information Division

Physical School
Environment

Resnick, Michael
University of Minnesota
200 Oak Street, SE

Suite 260

Minneapolis, MN 55455
Phone: 612-624-9111
Email: resni001@umn.edu

University of Minnesota

School Climate

Simons-Morton, Bruce

National Institute of Child Health and
Human Development

Division of Epidemiology, Statistics, and
Prevention Research

6100 Executive Blvd, Room 7B05
Bethesda, MD 20892

Phone: 301-496-5674

Email: Bruce Simons-
Morton@NIH.GOV

NIH

National Institute of
Child Health and Human
Development

Division of
Epidemiology, Statistics,
and Prevention Research

School Climate

Stein, Bradley

RAND Corporation

Center for Domestic & International
Health Security

1700 Main Street

Santa Monica, CA 90407

RAND Corporation

Crisis Preparedness
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Phone: 310-393-0411
Email: stein@rand.org

Strizzi, Sara

U.S. Department of Education

Office of Safe and Drug-Free Schools
400 Maryland Avenue, SW

Room 3E320-FB-6

Washington, DC 20202

Email: sara.strizzi@ed.gov

U.S. Department of

Crisis Preparedness

Wheeler, Lani

CDC - DASH

163 Cranes Crook Lane
Annapolis, MD 21401-7267
Phone: 410-573-1136

Fax: 410-573-1136

Email:
laniwheeler@verizon.net

Education

CDC Physical School
Division of Adolescent Environment
and School Health

Wong, Marlene

National Center for Child Traumatic
Stress

11150 W. Olympic Blvd

Suite 650

Los Angeles, CA 90064

Phone: 213-241-2174

Email: mwonglausd@aol.com

National Center for Child
Traumatic Stress

Crisis Preparedness
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